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ECMV6003
Residential > Wiring devices > Mivida > Mivida devices > Plant
control > Not illuminable

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Etim
GROUP EG000013 - Domestic switching devices
CLASS EC001590 - Installation switch
Material Plastic Surface protection Untreated Colour White

Halogen free No Material quality Thermoplastic Type of fastening Engage (snap)

Anti-bacterial treatment No Mounting method Flush-mounted
Assembly
arrangement

Modular device for domestic
switching devices

Number of modules (module
system) 1 Surface finishing Glossy

Suitable for degree of protection
(IP) IP20

Nominal voltage 250 V Device width 23 mm Device height 48 mm

Device depth 38 mm
Min. depth of built-in installation
box 38 mm Built-in depth 38 mm

With mounting plate No Connection type Screwed terminal Rated current 16 AX

Method of operation Rocker/button Wiring system Two-way switch Push button switch Yes

Lighting No Monitoring contact No Washing machine switch No

Barcode

8050507878734

12 NR

0.19x0.1x0.05 [m]

0.4668 [kg]

8050507877737

240 NR

0.215x0.4x0.31 [m]

9.336 [kg]

barcode

8050507876693

1 NR

0.0389 [kg]


